
Ministry Schedule

St Dominic Parish

01/10/2022 to 05/30/2022

1) Duffy, Allen 2) Zakrzewski, Cindy

1) Hendrich, Betty G. 2) Spivey, G. Dwight

1) Christian, Brenda

1) Martin, Brad

1) Dunwell, Tanya 2) Klusman, Keith

1) Hites, Annette K. 2) Pereira, Linda

1) Rehm, Mike

1) Franklin, Richard W.

1) Greenwood, Pat 2) Niccolai, Nick

1) Hendrich, Betty G. 2) Orrell, Theresa

1) Schneider, Odile

1) Mathison, Beth

1) Galloway, Anne M. 2) Kilborn, Mark

1) Jarreau, Barney B. 2) Spivey, G. Dwight

1) Williams, Greg

1) Weed, Beth

1) Cooper, Cathy 2) Duffy, Allen

1) Manry, Michele 2) Ward, Patrick J.

1) Christian, Brenda

1) Still, Jeanie M.

Saturday, January 15, 2022  04:30 PM

1) Griffin, Alice K.

Sunday, January 16, 2022  08:00 AM

Sunday, January 16, 2022  10:30 AM

Saturday, January 22, 2022  04:30 PM

Sunday, January 16, 2022  05:30 PM

Sunday, January 23, 2022  10:30 AM

Sunday, January 23, 2022  08:00 AM

Sunday, January 23, 2022  05:30 PM

Sunday, January 30, 2022  08:00 AM

Saturday, January 29, 2022  04:30 PM

Sunday, January 30, 2022  10:30 AM

Saturday, February 05, 2022  04:30 PM

Sunday, January 30, 2022  05:30 PM

Sunday, February 06, 2022  10:30 AM

Sunday, February 06, 2022  08:00 AM

Sunday, February 06, 2022  05:30 PM

Sunday, February 13, 2022  08:00 AM

Saturday, February 12, 2022  04:30 PM

Sunday, February 13, 2022  10:30 AM

Saturday, February 19, 2022  04:30 PM

Sunday, February 13, 2022  05:30 PM



1) Dunwell, Jane 2) Zakrzewski, Cindy

1) Hites, Annette K. 2) Jarreau, Anita L.

1) Rehm, Mike

1) Upton, Dave

1) Klusman, Keith 2) Walker, Jerry

1) Orrell, Theresa 2) Pereira, Linda

1) Holland, Stephanie M.

1) Weed, Andy

1) Dunwell, Jane M. 2) Mayhall, Steve

1) Hendrich, Betty G. 2) Jarreau, Barney B.

1) Williams, Greg

1) Griffin, Bill

1) Dunwell, Tanya S. 2) Greenwood, Pat

1) Spivey, G. Dwight 2) Ward, Patrick J.

1) Rehm, Mike

1) Mathison, Beth

1) Cooper, Cathy 2) Seiter, Bret

1) Jarreau, Anita L. 2) Manry, Michele

1) Christian, Brenda

1) Griffin, Bill

1) Galloway, Anne M. 2) Niccolai, Nick

1) Hites, Annette K. 2) Orrell, Theresa

Sunday, February 20, 2022  10:30 AM

Sunday, February 20, 2022  08:00 AM

Sunday, February 20, 2022  05:30 PM

Sunday, February 27, 2022  08:00 AM

Saturday, February 26, 2022  04:30 PM

Sunday, February 27, 2022  10:30 AM

Saturday, March 05, 2022  04:30 PM

Sunday, February 27, 2022  05:30 PM

Sunday, March 06, 2022  10:30 AM

Sunday, March 06, 2022  08:00 AM

Sunday, March 06, 2022  05:30 PM

Sunday, March 13, 2022  08:00 AM

Saturday, March 12, 2022  04:30 PM

Sunday, March 13, 2022  10:30 AM

Saturday, March 19, 2022  04:30 PM

Sunday, March 13, 2022  05:30 PM

Sunday, March 20, 2022  10:30 AM

Sunday, March 20, 2022  08:00 AM

Sunday, March 20, 2022  05:30 PM

Sunday, March 27, 2022  08:00 AM

Saturday, March 26, 2022  04:30 PM

Sunday, March 27, 2022  10:30 AM

Sunday, March 27, 2022  05:30 PM



1) Rehm, Mike

1) Weed, Beth

1) Duffy, Allen 2) Greenwood, Pat

1) Jarreau, Barney B. 2) Pereira, Linda

1) Williams, Greg

1) Still, Jeanie M.

1) Klusman, Keith 2) Zakrzewski, Cindy

1) Manry, Michele 2) Ward, Patrick J.

1) Rehm, Mike

1) Weed, Andy

1) Cooper, Cathy 2) Walker, Jerry

1) Hites, Annette K. 2) Spivey, G. Dwight

1) Schneider, Odile

1) Griffin, Alice

1) Dunwell, Tanya S. 2) Dunwell, Jane M.

1) Jarreau, Barney B. 2) Orrell, Theresa

1) Holland, Stephanie M.

1) Weed, Beth

1) Greenwood, Pat 2) Seiter, Bret

1) Pereira, Linda 2) Ward, Patrick J.

1) Williams, Greg

1) Griffin, Alice K.

1) Cooper, Cathy 2) Niccolai, Nick

Saturday, April 02, 2022  04:30 PM

Sunday, April 03, 2022  10:30 AM

Sunday, April 03, 2022  08:00 AM

Sunday, April 03, 2022  05:30 PM

Sunday, April 10, 2022  08:00 AM

Saturday, April 09, 2022  04:30 PM

Sunday, April 10, 2022  10:30 AM

Saturday, April 23, 2022  04:30 PM

Sunday, April 10, 2022  05:30 PM

Sunday, April 24, 2022  10:30 AM

Sunday, April 24, 2022  08:00 AM

Sunday, April 24, 2022  05:30 PM

Sunday, May 01, 2022  08:00 AM

Saturday, April 30, 2022  04:30 PM

Sunday, May 01, 2022  10:30 AM

Saturday, May 07, 2022  04:30 PM

Sunday, May 01, 2022  05:30 PM

Sunday, May 08, 2022  10:30 AM

Sunday, May 08, 2022  08:00 AM

Sunday, May 08, 2022  05:30 PM

Sunday, May 15, 2022  08:00 AM

Saturday, May 14, 2022  04:30 PM



1) Jarreau, Anita L. 2) Manry, Michele

1) Rehm, Mike

1) Martin, Brad

1) Galloway, Anne M. 2) Klusman, Keith

1) Hendrich, Betty G. 2) Spivey, G. Dwight

1) Christian, Brenda

1) Franklin, Richard W.

1) Duffy, Allen 2) Walker, Jerry

1) Hites, Annette K. 2) Jarreau, Barney B.

1) Holland, Stephanie

Sunday, May 15, 2022  10:30 AM

Saturday, May 21, 2022  04:30 PM

Sunday, May 15, 2022  05:30 PM

Sunday, May 22, 2022  10:30 AM

Sunday, May 22, 2022  08:00 AM

Sunday, May 22, 2022  05:30 PM

Sunday, May 29, 2022  08:00 AM

Saturday, May 28, 2022  04:30 PM

Sunday, May 29, 2022  10:30 AM

Sunday, May 29, 2022  05:30 PM


